
BUNDOORA
Grade: Division 1 Reserves
 
Coach: Shane Jacobs

8
10
13
14
15
17
20
23
27
28
32
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
50
55

Todd Hughes
Mark Pavlovski
Matthew Evans
Travis Keating
Milad Almatrah
Jake Bennett
Liam Gray
Shane Jacobs
Adrian Stefanile
Beau Delcus
Tyla Barrow
William Reddrop
Joel LaMotte
Trent Grant
Matthew Morison
Ajieng Athuay
Brody Waugh
Simon Crump
Adrian DeSando
Jayden Petruccelle
Billy Clayton
Antony Surace
Riley Hillyear
Nathan Gardiner
Jordyn Eldrett

56
64
70
73

Jordan Lord
Jack Carlyon
Joel Grace
Paul Harrison


